TIMONEY,

THOMAS J. TIMONEY

JOHN P. KNOX

JOHN V, HASSON

MARK E. WEAND, JR. .

J. WILLIAM WETTER, JR.,
ARTHUR R.. TILSON
JEREMIAH J. CARDAMONE
MICHAEL O'HARA PEALE, JR.

12 EAST BUTLER AVENUE

® RECE|vEp

KNOX, HASSON 8 WEAND APR 04

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Pub)ly il
c Ug; .

Trosity, Cosunxe
1921-1962

EDWARD FOULKE
1927-1957

P.O. BOX H9
AMBEBLER, PA. 19002

CHARLES J. WEISS
RICHARD T. ABELL

{2i5) 646-8000

FRANK R. AMBLER

JOHN F. GAFFNEY
STEVEM E. SPEECE
JAMES M. JACQUETTE
DAVID R. WEYL

KARL L. STEFAN
JOANNE M. WALKER
ANN THORNBURG WEISS

1947-1965

ALEXANDER KNICHT
1945-1979

CURTIS WRIGHT
OF COUNSEL

April 1, 1985

Pennsylvania Public Utility
Commission
P.0. Box 3265
Harrisburg, PA

RECEIVED

APR4A 1985

SECRETARY’'S OFFICE

Public Utility Commission
Jr.

17120
Re: Application of Transfer

Transferee: Mooney's Relocation
Specialists, Inc.
Michael A. DeSteffano,
t/a Mooney's Moving

Transferor:

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed herewith please find an original and two copies
of Application of Transfer accompanied by the required certified
check of $125.00 which represents the filing fee, respecting the

above-identified matter. Additionally, I am enclosing copies of:
1. Application and Certificate of
Articles of Incorporatiocn; and
2. Application and Certificate of

Articles of Amendment.
Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Very truiy yours,

ANN THORNBURG WEISS

ATW:las
Encls.

DOCUMENT
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"'LKDBARACRQVVE!M.TF%C]FFDEhHﬂES ANIA
zgg?ﬂ PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
P.O. BOX 3265, HARRISBURG, Pa. 17120

! ..\\9.,

APRIL 9, 1285

N REPLY PLEASE
REFER TO QLA FLE

"JEREMIAH J. CARDAMONE
ATTORNEY at LAW '
12 E. BUTLER AVE.

P. 0. BOX 119

AMBLER, PA 19002

RE: APPLICATION OF MOONEY"S.SPECIALISTS,. INC. . ) .
The referenced application and filing fee of .. are
being returned herewith because of the following discrepancies:
7 Extra copies not provided. The rules call for an original and
two copies.
No fee or incorrect filing fee ($125 is required).
Unacceptable filing fee - undated or not signed.
No name of state.incorporated, as required at paragraph .
No exhibit of corporate charter purpose.
Partnership agreement required, not éubmitted;
Describe number and type of vehicles to be used in proposed service.
Describe seatiné capacity of vehicles to be used (if passenger éervice)J

Statement of current financial condition required at paragraph -

_é? Ne—de9eftpt1eﬁ—eé—author:ty—gcught—provxded\ If a2 transfer, indicate

if all or part of the rights are to be transferred.

/ Map required on scheduled route, outlining routé described in
narrative. Must be detailed enough to show the routes you describe.

17- Corporate seal required on page .

17 Signature of individual, each partner, or officer of corporation
(as applicable) required on signature page.

// Affidavit not completed/raised seal of Notary Public to be affixed.

DOCUMENT
A-(063/7 | FOLDER _

( e e .



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
PFENNSYLVANIA PUELIC UTILITY COMMISSION

Exhibit C required.
Exhibit D required.

Exhibit E required,.

Consideration stated in application must be the same as stated
on the sales agreement.

!Sq NN

_[7 Please include a copy of the registration of the trade-name.
le Please indicate when you registered to do business in Pennsylvania

as a foreign corporation.

%

Other.

COMMISSION REQUIRES. SALES AGREEMENT.
SAMPLE SALES AGREEMENT ENCLOSED..

7 We will hold tie application in abeyance, pending the submittance

of the above request. : iz ! 3z

fﬂq David Ehrhart

- Supervisor - Application Section
Bureau of Non-Rail Transportation
(717) 787-3834
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THOMAS J. TIMONEY il

JOHN P. KNGOX |2 EAST BUTLER AVENUE @%h. ?"cn%

JOHN V. HASSON ¢ Ysy, Flag

MARK E. WEAND, JR. ‘=5~ P.O. BOX 119 ity o "g
J.WILLIAM WETTER, JR. \S.A. FOULKE
ARTHUR R.TILSON" AMBLER, PA. 10002 S8hos2
JEREMIAH J. CARDA

MICHAEL O'HARA PEALE, JR.. EDWARD FOULKE
CHARLES J. WEISS 1o27-1957
RICHARD T. ABELL {215) 646-6000 FRANK R. AMBLER
JOHW F. CGAFFNEY 1947-1965
STEVEN E. SPEECE

JAMES M. JACQUETTE ALEXANDER KNIGHT
DAVID R. WEYL T 7 19 85 1945- 1979

KARL L. STEFAN une

JOANNE M. WALKER ' CURTIS WRICHT
ANN THORNBURG WEISS OF COUNSEL

Mr. Lou Miller, Examiner

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
P. 0. Box 3265

Harrisburg, PA 17120

RE: Application of Mooney's Relocation
Specialists, Inc.

Dear Mr. Miller:

Pursuant to your letter of April 9, 1985, I have
enclosed a Sales Agreement which I have been advised is
required by the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
in connection with the application of Mooney's Relocation
Specialists, Inc. for the transfer of common carrier rights
held by Michael A. DeSteffano, Jr., t/a Mooney's Moving., I
have been advised that this Sales Agreement is required
despite the fact that this is simply a transfer from a sole
proprietorship to a cerporation formed by the individual
who operated as a sole proprietorship,

Bccordingly, I would therefore authorize the amendment
of the application, in particular paragraph 14, to provide
that the total amcunt of the consideration to be paid is
One Dellar. I have enclosed additional copies of the
application previously submitted with the amendment for
your consideration.

The transfer is of all of the rights described in the
Docket No. A. 00101681, Folder 2, 'issued to Michael A.
DeSteffano, Jr. t/a Mooney's Moving. This fact is reflected
in the answer to paragraph 11 of the application which sets
forth the rights to be transferred. The attachment describes
fully all of the rights to be transferred, which description
sets forth the rights presently held by Michael A. DeSteffano,

Jr., t/a Mooney's Moving. , _
| DOCUMENT
FOLDER

H-1063/7




Mr, Lou Miller, Examiner
June 7, 1985

-

Page 2

I presume these additions and amendments are adequate to
meet the requirements of the Pennsylvania Public Utility
Commission. If I can be of further assistance in this
matter, please feel free to give me a call,

Very truly yours,
a/a_,w s ﬂ’“"f Yo s
Ann Thornburg Weiss

ATW/gac

Enc.




g ® ® FRECEivEp
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK o
BEFORE PREPARING APPLICATION Juo 21985

BEFORE THE PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSIONES
PeSle Weility Gor,

Mooney's Relocation Spec1allsts
Inre: Applicaiion of Inc.

Tremalesee

for approval of ihe transfer and the beginning of the exercize of the right as a

common A.00101681 . o
carricr, described at Docket No. Application Docket

Cuntra6 = Cnimvman . gNo. F\ Y 63 } 7 o -KS

2 ) Michael A. DeSteffano., Jr.
Folder No. ,issuesto _t /s Meonev'e Mowving for
’ i = Folder No. . {
Transferor olde - ¢
transporiation of property
Persons— Propesty -

TO THE PENNSYILVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION:
The application of _Mooney's Relocation Specialists, Inc.

{Fult bad correet name of iranseree)

respectfully represents.
I, That the business address ol applicant is:

2262 Mt. Carmel Avenue Glenside
tStrect and neinbee) (Cily)
ontgomery County Pennsylvania 19038
(County) {Stuie)

2. That the namie of applicant’s atlorney is:
Jeremiah I, Cardamone, Fsq., 12 E. Butler Ave., P .0Q. Box 119, Ambler PA
(L] E (Adiress] 1 9 002
3, That applicantis..._corporation 3 L

(Intlividual, pastacrship of corperation)

Tha: applicant, it an individual or partnership, is doing business under the trade name of
ot applicable.

The said (rade name been registered with the Sceretary of the Commonwealih on
(s o has pan)

19 , and with the Prothonotary of County on
[Manth andd day) County {Menthand dagn)

19 , inaccordance with the provisions of the Fictitivus Names AcL of June 28, 1 Ogud ded .

That ¢ pplu.am if a partnershin, attaches hereto, as an L‘khlblt a copy of the partndg 'shipIB;O{TKAErrEaDcrts that the
pames and addresses of the partners are as follows:

Name City Addrcss ’ APPLICATION DOCKET County
Not applicable JUN131 5
- - \

ENTRY N0 227

pe Py .

L

That applicant, ir'a corporation, was organized under the laws of the State of _Pennsylvania
and zttaches herero as an exhibit, a statement of its charter purpose. Applicant (if a foreign corporasion) qualified 10 do
business in Peansylvania by registering in the office of the Secrctary of the Commonwealth on the

— day of .19
J : P.O. Box L19,
4. That applicant designates 9 ¥ &mlah J. Cardamone, BEsq., 12 E. Butler Ave. Aphler ©a
{Nume) Lddrens) 1 9 002

as the person upon whom service of any notice, process or order of the Public Utility Commission be made Tor him or iL.

5. That anplicant now hotds the following certificates ol public convenicnee or permits (include those issued by ITmerstate
Commerce Commission) ICC MC- 68727 —

6. Thatthe applicant is 21 years of ageor over _Not_applicabhle, i)
(Yen) (No) V

7. That applicant desires to aperate the following number of motor vehicles with a capacity of;

No. Type of Budy mm

Trucks 2 Van 20,
. ? oo Wezht

J Geoss Weicht
40,000

Cirony Wrzpli

Passenger-carrying vehicles

Four-witcel traiters

4Tt Weight



-t
!'.|1¢ 1|,¢,|1| .
' .

e

That applicant s not now operating as s comumon or cantract carrier, bul is financially able (o furnish adeguate service i the
public and subunits the following statement of Tinancial condition, :

ASSETS ANTY LIABILITIES OF APPLICANT

ASSETS
Value of Real ESUILe oo o S_E.Q_fﬁ__.
Vitue of Pcrsona.l Property .o e S..T_O_M.O_
LIABILITHES .
Amounl orMorigagc;s ..................................... 3 None
Amount ol Judements ... I M¥one
Amount of Other Liabilities .......... ..................... Sw

Not applicable

“Commma™ or "Coidengt”

9. That applicant now operakes as a

carrier, and submits herewith as Exhibus A and B a

Ratunce Sheet (Statement of Asscts and Liabilities) as of , 19 Land an lncome Statemen

(Statement of Pralitand Loss) for the twelve months ended , 19 (See Insiructions, Par. 3)

FO. That nenber applicant, its stockholders (if applicant is a corporation), nor s members (if applicani is a pacinership) are in
control of or aflfiliated with any other motor, rail, water, express or other carrier. (1 applicant, its stockhoiders, or members
arein control of or alfiliated with any other carrier, explain Tully betow.)

Anp11cant is newly fTormed corporation of Michael A. DeSteffanc, Jv.

_1nc111r1.du__r;_l t/a Mooney's Moving from whom transfer of cerbificate is ronuestel

I3 o . . I3
11, Thae upplicant proposes (o render as o COMMO R = cromirecammemmve—_____ Carrier by means of motos vehicles. ihe
M STt R nnluuw ic ha el A DE‘St e fdn o, .J r. )
servive sulhorized in the certificates or permityissucd 1o —tfa Mo oney-lg MO IR L LasTollaws:
ratns A

(Seec instructions, Paragraph 4.)  See #11 attached.

12 That applicant proposes to begin furaishing service ininediately upon reccipt of the certilicate ol public convenicnee ar

permil evideacing e right 1o do so, ‘

13. T hu there are attached hereto copics of bilateral contracts between applicant and shippers (if proposed service is that ol a
conlaiel carrier). Not applicable,

4. Thar the eotad amouwn ol mn\lth.r Hion to hc paid is ‘T-,l T _O_Q______,__. That the consideratton was determined as lollows:

See 414 attached .

Thar the vonsideration wiil e paid as Collows:

FS. Thae sehiedudes A and 130 hereol, are statements of the cquipment and ather property to be translerred,

1. Thii the Following r‘\‘hihil\' arc attached hereto and made a part hereol:
Fanabit ¢, being a copy of the sales agrecment,

Lxhibit 13, being an itemized stazement of the unpaid business debis of translerar and
how they will be satislied.

Cahibin F being i stalement of the gross common carrier intrastale operating revenue of
therasferor for cach of the pastthree years,
Michael A. DeSteffano, Jr.

17, T all General Assessments which have been made avainst_._ £ fo_ _Moon. e-yu-c——MoN—l-ng————_ as a common
Translerer
cirnier,andd 20 Nob applicable. oo asidcommon carricr pursuant to Section 1201 af the Public
Tt trier
Hridine 1w, hive Iu on \: didd or'remittance is made herewiith to cover such General Assessment.
hoonej s Relocation
% Th Specialists, Ine. . .. __verchy agrees Lo assuime and pay any General Assessments that may
LEETTI TS i
vree Michael A. DeSteffano, Jr.
be made, pursuant to Scetion 1201 of the Public Utility Law, agains t_‘/_a_hf_lgg_n'_e_y;'_s_fMo ving asa

Transcrar

common carrier For any and all aperating periods up to the actual date of (he approval of transfer of 1he certificaie.

Vo The trunsferor herebhy agrees 10 continue 1o render the service as deseribed in Parapraph 11 of this applicaton untit te
appliciion far trunster is approved, whereupon transferor will surrender said certificate or permit for cancellation.

WHEREFORE, Transferee and Transferor pray your Honorable Commission toissuca __certiflicate of Public
{Cerificae of publicy

wemmmmemeeme ey UNACT LhE provisions ol the Pennsylvania Public Urility Law, evidencing iis approval of

Convenience

Ry e PR TR TIIF]

the ripht al the wansferar 10 transfer and transferee 10 begin 10 cxercise the right to operate motor vehicles for the
trunsporlation ol persons or property as described-in Paragraph 11 ol this application. '




SCHEDULE A"
EACH PASSENGER VEHICLE, TRUCK, TRACTOR, TRAILER, SEMI-TRAILER, TAXICAB OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE TO BE TRANSFERRED FROM CERTIFICATE OR PERMIT HOLDER TQ APPLICANT

DESCRIPTION OF
Doscription o c . Cost of
nditian Additions Total Estimated
Nama of Yoar of ; [ c;m;od t:'Wh n Qrigingl Bettarmeants, Total Dapraciation Cast Less ras ran
Manufacturar Manufacturar Type Of Engino Copa- Manulacturer’s Mites Hene Purch:md Cost o and ) Cost pre ° Dagr;t:l;a(ion Pvzlf;:t Encumbrance
Body Numbar city Number Oparated {New or Useq) Ilmprovemants
1 (2) (3} (4} is) (6 {7) {8} [§:1] {10} (11) 12) {13 {14} (15) (15}
Mercedes 1985 Van |Not 26,000 IMB2B3 [3,000|11/8k | New 531, 0 $31, 0 $31,900.|%31,9¢0. Yes
Known T6AXFN 900.0p 900.00 00 00 [(%$30,000]00)
65131k
9 CHYT30Y
Chevrolet 1975 (Tractdr/ 122595 o
Brown Trailpr Not[40,000 g0+ 10,000 10/84 Used $13,00p 0 $13,000. O $13,000.513,00d. No
{van)|Xnown 059 00 00 00 aaQ
Ford 1984 [Moving Not |10,0p0 LFDNN6G 20,040 LEASED
Van |Known HTEVALlY 6/8Y
9uL3
p
Total columns 10 to 16 inclusive -
o mﬁWOoa $0 A, fep.ce 0. $hh,900‘30$w} $3anoo_4o
T T - iig g,
State who is 10 assume encumbrance and how it will be satisfied mMoomney s relocatlon LpeCleElflsts, " Irv. Wit
’ assume encumbrance which will be satisfied by monthly payments from operations.

{1

SCHEDULE 8"

DESCRIPTION OF EACH OTHER ITEM OF PROPERTY TO BE TRANSFERRED FROM CERTIFICATE OR PERMIT HOLDER TO APPLICANT

Dalte of

Estimated

-
2

.

Total columns € 10 G Inclusive

Original Cost
Deseription Purchase, insaltation Originol Depraciation Lass Prasent Encumbrance
or Construction Cost Depraciation Value
(A) (B} (c) {D} {E) (F) (G)
Miscellaneous dollies, pads, hand trucksg,
office furniture and supplies. 1984 $13,459.00 0 $13,459.00; $13,459.00 0

State who is to assume encumbrance and how it will be satisfied

-

(£) 0O6L-2Nd



. SCHEDULE “A"
. DESCRIPTION OF EAGH PASSENGER VEHICLE, TRUCK, TRACTOR, TRAILER. SEMI-TRAILER, TAXICAB OR OTHER MOTOR VEHICLE TO BE TRANSFERRED FROM CERTIFICATE OR PERMIT HOLDER TO APPLICANT

B Description Cost of
- Date Conditian Addliti Total Estimated
Names of Yaer of Type Of Engine caps- | Menutacturer's Miles Purchased . W:on Original Bonerttvzzg:t. Total Deopreciation Costml:lss's I.’res:m Encumbrance
Manufacturer Manufacturer | urchased Cast and Cost Depraciation Value
Body | Number city Number Operatad + {New or Used) Improvements
1) (2) {3} {4) (5) (6} N (8) {9} Qg {11) {12) {13) (14) (15} [18)
Mercedes 1985 Van |Not |26,000 IMB2B |3,000|11/8L4 | New 531, 0 $31, 0 $31,900.|$31,9d0. Yes
Known T6AXFN : 900.0D 900.Q0 00 00 |{$30,000
T 65131k
CHYT720V

Chevrolet . 1975 [Mractpr/ L1 ITHS .

Brown Trailpr Not|[%0,000 L9807 10,000 10/84 Used 513,00p. O EilB,OCO. 0 $13,000. Bl3,00d. No
{Van)| Xnown| T 059 00 00 0o. ao

Ford 1984 Moving Not [10,0p0 1¥FDNN6¢ 20,000 LEAHED

' : "Van [Known HTEVALY . 6/81
’ o9h3 -
Tetel col 10 to 16 Inclust
. . Total columns 10 to 16 inclusive . JHH‘,TO_O.M T0 |79, g0 .20 o) $4h ,900. Ogﬁ;{-—f,ﬂo $30,000.1

,State who is to assume encumbrance and how it will be satisfied MOONEY 'E XETOCALIT I Tists, sme. will 1

L ’ T assume encumbrance which will be satisfied by monthly payments from operations.
== ———]

SCHEDULE "“B”
'DESCRIPTION OF EACH OTHER ITEM OF PROPERTY TO BE TRANSFERRED FROM CERTIFICATE OR PERMIT HOLDER TO APPLICANT

! Date of Original Cost Estimated
Description Purchesa, Instaliation Origingl Depractation Loss Prasont Encumbrance
or Construction Cost . Deapraciotion Value
{a) (s} (c (D} {E) (F) (G)
A B , o '.__‘H .

Miscellaneous dollies, pads, hand truckd, . /" o e
office furniture and supplies. oo 3984 $13,459.00] © O $13,459.00| $13,459,00 0 ’
: B e - r

K -Toghl‘.édllu:nm' C to G Inclusive S --J' '

== : ] EN A =

:Smte who is to assume encumbrance and how it wil! be satisfied - - —

[€) 061-2Nd
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PUC-190 (4} Mooney's Relocation Spec1allsts Iinc.

Transferee sign here BY: f’ -
(Il'plﬂnership c}.v(ﬂrmcr must sign)
Signed and date this _ é day ofM 19 8_5

Transferor sign here M/f /M/A <

8 5 {If partnershi ntr must sign)

Signed and dated this__ & day of flasef 19

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

s8:
COUNTY OF __MONTCGOMERY

Personally appeared before me, a Notary Public

Michoe LA D eS '{'ﬂ‘q&ﬂ&who being duly sworn according to law doth depose and say that the lacts contained in the
foregoing application are true and correct to the best of transferee’s knowledge and belief, and that transferee is not now
engaged in any intrastate transportation of persons or property for compensation in Pennsylvania {except as authorized by
the certificates of public convenience or permits specified in Paragraph 5) and will not engage in the transportation for which
approval is herein sought unless and until he shall have received authorization for such transportatior

Sworn to and subscribed before me this ¢ Xh day of /}W 6 ) .

0(Sigm:ure of official authorized (o admiyis oal!\s}'

CHERYL A. PENMINGTON
NOTARY FUBLIC, AMBLER S-)RO ‘JL‘I\T&- Co.
MY CGMHISSIOH EXPIRES DECEMBER 5, 19588

AFFIDAVIT OF TRANSFEROR

in and for said County and Commonwealth

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

§§:
COUNTY OF MONTGOMERY

Notary Public

Personally appeared before me, a in and for said County and Commonwealth

1

H'd‘ﬁ-ﬁl A. DES\ 11'(’, (Iano Jr, who being duly sworn according to law doth depose and say that he is the holder of the
{Name of transteror) Mocney's Relocation

certificates of public convenience or permits proposed to be transferred to Specialists, Inc, .- “ . that
{Name of transferee) N - .

the facts as contained in the foregoing application are true and correct to the best of his knowledge and 'belief

Sworn to and subscribed before me this o XA day of M
CHERYL A. PENNINGTON Aol A M
NOTARY PUBLIC, AMBLER BORO, MONTG. L0, |gnmurcoroﬂ‘cmlamhonzed wadmlmUu hsy

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES DECEMBER 5, 1988
INSTRUCTIONS TO BE FOLLOWED IN PREPARING APPLICATION
No Application Will Be Accepted From a Minor

1. A separate application must be filed for each type of service, such as common carrier of persons on schedule; contract carrier
of persons; transportation of persons on call or demand; transportation of persons in group and party service; common
carrier of property; contract carrier of property.

2. InParagraph 3, state the number or numbers of any Public Service Commission, Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission,
or Interstate Commerce Commission Certificate or Contract Carrier Permit now held by the applicant.

3. Thebalance sheet referred to in Paragraph 9 should be as of the latest date available and the Income Statement shouid be for
the twelve months ending with the date of the balance sheet.

4. In Paragraph |1, describe service as authorized under the certificates or permits to be transferred, which the applicant
proposes to render. [f any part of the service is to be omitted, give reasons for such omission.

5. [ltis not required that applicant be represented by an attorney, unless applicant is a corporation.

6. Theoriginal application signed at the place designated, duly verified by affidavit and two copies of same must be filed at the
office of the Pennsylvania Public Uulny Commission at Harrisburg, Pennsylvania. A filing fee of One Hundred Twventy Five
Dollars ($125.00} is required.

7. Iffeeis paid by check or post office money order, make same payable to State Treasurer. Checks must be certified.

8. Ifspace provided in form is not sufficient, prepare on separate sheet, attach it to application and give it the same number as
question or statement to which it refers.

9. THIS APPLICATION FORM IS ONLY TO BE USED IN APPLYING FOR A TRANSFER OR RIGHTS UNDER
EXISTING CERTIFICATES OR PERMITS. No application will be entertained for a transfer of rights which have been
canceled or which for other reasons are obsolete,




s = —

11.

Te itransport, as a Class D carrier, household goods, personal
effects and property used or to be used in a dwelling when a
rart of the turnishings, equipment or supplies of such
cdwelling, as an incidental part of a removal by heouse-

helg from one domicile to another; furniture, fixtures,

a0

v ¢t
[

(eI U7 I o S N = R ¢
1 n
g m bk

y
1+

ent and the property of stores, offices, museums, insti-
s, hospitals or other establishments when a part of the
equipment or supply of such stores, offices, museums,

. b

Tock, men
institutions, hospitals or other establishments, in connection
wiih a removal from one locetion to another; and articles
including objects of art, displays and exhibits which because
of their unusual nature or value require specialized handling
and equipment usually employed in moving household goods,
beiveen poinis in the village of Glenside, Montgomery County,
and within twenty (20) miles by the usually travelled highways
of the limits of said villege and from points in the said
village and territory to other points in Pennsylvenia
within an airline distance of ons hundred {(100) miles of
tne Philadelpnia City Halil.



14.

This application is for the transfer of the certificate
becavse of the recent incorporation of the holder of the
rights described at Docket No. A. 00101681, Folder 2.
The consideration for the incorporation was $5,000 which
was determined to represent the fair market value of the
net assets of the sole proprietorship which were

transferred to the corporation.




A

SALES AGREEMENT

THIS AGREEMENT, made this 7th day of June | , 1985
between Michael A. DeSteffano, Jr. t/a Mooney's Moving, hereinafter
referred to as Transferor, of 2262 Mt. Carmel Avenue, Glenside,
Montgomery County, Pennsylvania 19038, and Mooney's -Relocation
Specialists, Inc., hereinafter referred to as Transferee, of
2262 Mt. Carmel Avenue, Glenside, Montgomery County, Pennsylvania
19038:

1. Transferor holds Pennsylvania interstate motor carrying
operating rights issued by the Pennsylvania Public Utility
Commission at Docket No. A 00101681, Folder No. 2. A copy of
said authority is attached hereto, marked as Exhibit "A" and
made an integral part hereof.

2. Transferor agrees to sell and Transferee agrees to
purchase all of the rights as set forth on Exhibit "A".

3. The purchase price for said operating rights shall be
One Dollar payable in cash at the time of consummation of this
transaction which reguires prior approval of the Commission.
Transferor fully understands and agrees that the requisite
approval by the Commission shall be ungualified and the operating
rights to be transferred shall be no less than those set forth
in Exhibit "A". Otherwise, this Agreement shall immediately
become null, void and of no effect.

4, Transferor warrants that said operating authority shall

be free and clear of all liens, encumbrances, claims and adversary

EXHIBIT "C"



I
: . . .
' .

attacks of any nature whatsoever at the time of consummation.

5. Transferee agrees to file promptly and prosecute with
reasonable diligence, an application with the Commission for
approval of this transaction.. Transferor agrees to furnish all
information, data and documents deemed necessary by Transferee
or required by the Commission and to cooperate in processing
said application.

6. Consummation shall take place within sixty days after
receipt of an administratively final order of the Commission
approving the transaction in toto.

7. This Agreement shall be binding upon and inure to the
benefit of the parties hereto, their personal represéntatives,
successors and assigns.

IN WITNESS WHERECF the parties hereto have executed this

Agreement the day and year first above written.

MICHAEL A. DESTEFFANO, JR.
t/a MOONEY'S MOVING .

A

MOONEY'S RELOCATION SPECIALISTS, INC.
p,

Attest: 7)/‘2/.’/{:/(./ 7 . 437?1 ;6{L;j&%dﬂ1¢)
~ Secretary Sl

Seal)




PENNSYLVANIA
PUBLIC UTTILITY COMMISSION

I THY MATTXIR Or THE AFPLICATION OF

) CERTIFICATE

Mithael A. DeSteffano, Jr., trading as s OF

MOONEY'S MOVING 0 ‘
PUBLIC CONVENIENCE
A. 00101681

Folder 2

-

The Pennsylva_nia Public Utility Commission hereby certifies that after an investigation
and/or heering had on the above entitled appiication, it has, by its report and order made and entered,
8 cupy of which is attached hereto and made a part hereof, found and determined that the granting of

-s2id application is necessary or proper for the service, accommodation, convenience and safety of the

public, and this certificate is issued evidencing its approval of the said application as set forth in said

report and order,

In Testimonp Whereof, The PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION has caused
the.se presents to be signed and sealed, and duly attested by its Secretary at its office in the city of
Harrisburg this 18ch  day of APRIL 19 g4,

PENNSYLVANIA

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
Attest:

EXHIBIT "A"
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PENNSYLVANIA
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
Harrisburg, PA 17120

Public Meating held March 16, 1984

Commissioners Present:

Linda C. Taliaferro, Chairman
Michael Johnson
James H. Cawley

Application cf Michael A. DeSteffanc, A-0010168%
Jr., t/a Mooney's Moving for approval F.
of the transfer to him of all of the :
‘operating trights held by Mooney's -

i -Moving & Storage, Inc., at A-00034278.

ORDER

BY THE COMMISSION:

Bv application docketed December 2, 1983, Michael A. DeSteffano,
t/a Hooney's Moving, seeks approval of the transfer to him of all the
rights granted to Mooney's Moving & Storage, Inc., a corporation of the
State of Delaware, under the certificate issued at A-00034278.

We find the applicant to be fit to hold a certificate of
public convenience and that approval of the application is oecessary and
proper for the continuation of service to the publiec; THEREFORE,

IT IS ORDERED: That the application for the transfer of
rights held by Mooney's Moving & Storage, Inc., at A-00034278 be ap-
proved and that a certificate be issued to the applicant granting the
following rights: :

To transport, as a Class D carrier, household
goods, personal effects and property used or
to be used in a dwelling when a part of the
furnishings, equipment or supplies of such
dwelling, as an incidental part of a removal
by the householder from one domicile to
another; furniture, fixtures, equipment and
the property of stores, offices, museums,
insticutions, hospirals or crher establish-
ments when a part of che stock, equipment orv
supply of such stvores, offices, museums,
institutions, hospicals or other establish-
ments, in connection with a removal from

one location cre another; and articles




including objects of art, displays and
exhibits which because of their unusual
nature or value require specialized
handling and equipment usuzlly employed
in moving household goods, between points
in the village of Glenside, Montgomery
County, and within twenty (20) miles by
the usually traveled highways of the
linics of said village and from points
in the said wvillage and territory to
other points in Pennsylvania wichin an
airline distance of one hundred (100)
miles of the Philadelphia Cicty Hall,;

subject to the followinhg conditions:

1.

That the approval hereby given is not to be
understood as committing the Commission, in

any proceedings that may be brought before

it for any purpose, to fix a valuation on the
property and rights to be acquired by applicant
from the present certificate holder equal to
the consideration to be paid thérefor, or equal
to any value that may be placed thereon by
applicant, or to approve or prescribe rates
sufficient to yield a return thereon.

That the accounts of the transferee shall reflect
the same book values as the records of the trans-
feror at the effecctive date of the transfer, any
previously recorded appreciation having been deleted
therefrom; provided that the applicant shall not
record in his utility accounts any amounts repre-
senting the rights herein granted in excess of the
actual cost of such rights to the original holder
thereof.

That the operating authority granted herein,
or subsequently granted tc the applicant teo
the extent thac it is duplicative shall not
be construed as conferring more than one
operating right.

That the certificate holder shall comply with
all of the provisions of the Public Urilicy Law
as now existing or as may hereafter be amended,
and Pa. Code Title 52, Chapter 31, as now
existing or as may hereafter be amended, and

any other rules and regulations as may hereafrer
be prescribed by the Commission. Failure to
comply shall be sufficient cause to suspend,
revoke or rescind the rights znd privileges
conferred by the certificate.



A :-_:_: -~ .

1T IS FURTHER ORDERED: That the applicant shall not engage in
any transportation granted herein until he has complied with the require-
menzs of the Pennsylvania Public Utility Law and the rules and regulacions
of chis Commission relative to the filing and acceptance of evidence of
insurance and a tariff establishing just and reasonable rates.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED: That issuance of the cercificate be
withheld pending submission of transferor's Annual Report for the year

1983,

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED: That in the event said applicant has
not, on or before sixty (60) days from the date of the service of this
order, complied with the requirements hereinbefore set forth, the appli-
cation shall be diswmissed without further proceedings.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED: That upon compliance with this order,
the rights granted the transferor, Mooney's Moving & Storage, Inc., a
corporation of the State of Delaware at A-00034278 be cancelled and the

record be marked closgd.

BY THE COMMISSION,

Jer

P

Secretary

{SEAL)
ORDER ADOPTED: March 16, 1984

ORDER ENTERED: March 20, 1984




EXHIBIT "D"

STATEMENT OF UNPAID BUSINESS DEBTS
OF TRAKSFEROR AND HOW THEY WILL BE
SATISFIED

Transferee assumed transfercr's loan of $47,800.00 which will

be repaid by transferee from operations.



EXHIBIT "E"

STATEMENT OF GROSS COMMON CARRIER INTRASTATE
OPERATING REVENUE OF TRANSFEROR

1984 $227,700.00
1983 $139,400.00

1982 $76,331.10
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CERTIFICATE OF INCURPURAHUN
@ffice of the Secretary of the (ommonfoealth
“Ta 'fx.l[ to Mhom These ':Iﬁr_ﬁstanig o%ﬁall.@um-e, Greeting:

\3@ h BLEES, Under the provisions of the Laws of the Commenweal:h. the Secreiary of the Commonwealth
is authorized and re quired fo issus @ “Ceriificate of Incorptradion” evidenving the incorporation of an entity.

, [’l ETBAS, The Sl’lph‘l():l()”" and conditions of the Lew heve beer fullv complicd with by

PN R S G L e A et
FHEDREY Y RN T HG ' i,

(J h ET EfUI‘ £, ”’\ 1 UE]J U €, Thar subjeci 10 the Consticuiian of ihis Commonwealth, and und;r
the amhor.n o/ {fh Lans thereaf. fa’o b\ these presenis. which [ have cqused i be seafed with the Great Seal of
ihe Commonwealik, ueclam and certifyv the creaiion. erection and intorparaiion of the abave in deed and in law
by the name chesen hereinbefore specified. '

Sueh corpora ine shall have and m,fm and shall be subicct m m"' ihe powers, diiies. reguiramenis, and
restricijons. specified and enjoined in and by ihe appiicabie laws of ihiy Commionweadiii,

Q} WO wnder me H('"c’ ami tie Greed Seal of ’f’u Coermariseealifh,

a! ey C:.. of Harnshurg, this Tigd Um'

of i daines inthe \pa; of vur
: Lordd ane thowusoud wine hadred and oo abh by —Tour

and of the Commaonwealifl the iwa hundred vivith

Dhoceernitall
Sew s o

¢ ommaneoci

-
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bemaCent ¢ 520 ( ammonwealth of Peansvivania
O vt sury Drepartment of Staiv
DSCE Byl Bew §o701 A Y

Filins fee, $26 vine for minabwring
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S i T )
L COMNVIONWEALTH OF PENNSYIA ANA T
e ol PEPARTMENT €5 STATE
Domestic Business Corperaiien CORPORATION BUREAU Secretary of the Commonwealth

(Box tor Certification,
In complizmee wirh the requircmeims ol secoon §06 of the Business Corporation Law, act of Mav 5. 1933
LR L dndr 13 PO S 210G the undersicned carporadion, desiring to amend it Ardcles. does hereby certily
that.

The nuine al the corporaioe is:

MOONEY 'S MOVING, INC.

3- The Jocation of iis registered office in this Commomwealth is (the Deparin et of State is hereby authorized
m correct the following siatement to conform to the rccord:. of the' Deparumentn

2262 Mt. Carmel Avenue

NULEIE R ISTREET)

Glenside : Pennsylvania 19038

s ) (215 CODL;

i

3. The statute by or undir which it wus incarporated is:

'__-Section 204 of the Business Corporation Law,. Ber of May 5, 1933 IR.L. 364)

The daie of its invorporaiion is: _ October 31, 1984

do

5.« Chueck, and i approprivie. complete one of the foliowing

: The meciing of the sharcholders of the (orpu“mon at which the amendment was adopied wus
held ot the time and place and pursuant o the kind and period of nonce heorein siawed.

Time. The deveol iV

Place: - e ——— e

Kind and period of natice

~r

LA The amengmint was adopied by o fomeent in SN LT HUHION M tdnen, Sidineld I

all g the sharehalders ennled (o vore thercos sid fied wich i Se regae SESICH

G A the tine of the aciion of sharcholders

iny The ol number of shires owrsiandimy was

5,000

“hy The number of shares cmilted 10 voie s

5,000

POOR ORIGINAL
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=S e gty fake e ba thee shanchoksiers
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The nuiebet of shaves vored m Loor of the annendiment v

5,000

The nuntte ol shares voted azamst the amendmoent waes

_Zero _. ... . . e e .

8§ The amendment wdosted by the sharcholders, seiTorth in ol e s doides -

Article dNo. 1 of the Articles of Incorporation should reaa:

The name of the Corporation is: Moonev's
Relocation Specialists, Inc.

POOR ORIGINAL

IN TESTINMONY WHEREOF. the undersigned comporaiion has caused thise Articles of Amendiment 1o

be signed by @ duly authorized officer and its corporute seul duly auws

n anoiher such officer. 10 be

hereumo affixed this ~19Eh “dity off November L1984

_ MOONEY 'S

prean s
AR -

Rt TN LN -~ ra
'Bara Peale, Jr."]

cwgucrﬁé.orF Bl

Any x/{g(\ arvocopics of qcrm DQ' }, ],_-_ (Conseni 1o Approemisien of Name. or Formy DSCH.]
fConseny llr\LS )g‘l SH\M v elievting a change of e

Whoere aciiun I iaken by opardal weitien consent parsusnt 1o i Ariniess the secoid ahiernaie ol
ami 3 should be modilied accordingly,

Ty Cliss were entithed 10 voie aa o Class, the meneie s o shuares of vach
shoudd o~ donthin P

;od shares ol wl other dusses entidded 1o von

any chiuss were enditled to vote as @ clasy, the numitar 6l shares of such class and the
ol all odher elasses vored for and asoins sech womengment respectively shoutd be
setiarde in Paragraphs .{.l.‘ and b

I ihe sh

numiber of sh

Ta13 POS) §18UT requives thar the corpm'.n:iu:i shall wehuorpse G~ intention w file or the
..'m' el Amesadmert Prools of publiu(ion of such adverindnz siiould noi be deliversd o
BdCueld Be ied with the minues ¢i the corpotatien
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Dwarhnmt nf State

Go All to Whymu These Freseuts Shall Gome, Greefing:

EI]PI'PEIE, In and by Article ViII of the Business Corporation Law, approved the

‘ fifth day of May, Anno Domijni one thousand nine hundred and thirty-three, P. L. 364, as

amended, the Department of State Is authorized and required o issue 2

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

evidencing the amendment of the Articles of Inccrporaiion of e business corporation

]

“rm

organized under or subject to the provisions of that Law, anc

IﬂhPrPaE, The stipulations and conditions of thet Law perizining to the amend.
ment of Articles of Incorporation have been fully complied with by

01 r 4 £ : . . - -
@I}PI’PLUI‘P, %-.IIULU EE‘, That subject to ths CO‘!S"‘IU-'“’?»'? f this Commonwealih
and under the authority of the Business Corporation Law, | dc by thsse pressats, which |

heve caused to ba sealed wiih the Grezt Sezl of the Co.“.*.:??om 'c-e-'s."-, gxiend iie righis end
owers of e corporation named ebove, in a:':urﬂﬂ"L wiis the terms end prox-‘isfons of the
Articles of Amendmen: presznisd hy i o o,’Ssﬁ &, poih full power snd zu
e &fl the provisions and reswic

thority to usz and enjoy such righis and pouws

tions of e L Law and &l oiner gocd vg oof s ch‘ vl
(bIUE‘H under my Hand end the Crear Seal of ine Common-
wealth, a1t we Cliy of Harrishurg, this wivd
day of 7SI ET im o the year o' our
thousand nine hundred anc eLInT

H - S po. o
and of the Commonweslth the nwo hunared




